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 EH101 
 Agusta Westland 

 

 

Aircraft  
Length  

Wingspan:  
Height:  

Maximum mass:  
speed:  

 Autonomy:  
 
 

Agusta Westland 
22.77 m  
18.60 m 
6.61 m 
15.600 kg 
220-280 km/h or 120-150 knots 
5 hrs 
 

 

 

Source: Italian Navy website  
http://www.marina.difesa.it/EN/thefleet/airfleet/Pagine/EH101.aspx 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 

The Helicopter  
 

The EH 101 is a medium/heavy platform capable of performing multiple 
tasks including: Anti-Submarine and Anti-Ship Warfare, Air-Naval Operations 
Command and Control, Search and Rescue (SAR) and Maritime 
Patrol/Assault. 
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Media Centre Phone: +39 06 4691 9449 , +39 06 46919451, +39 06 46919454 

Mobile:+ 39 334 6891930, +39 331 17176997, +39 380 4337020                                    
Email:spokesperson@euohq.difesa.it 

More Information on http://eeas.europa.eu/csdp/missions-and-operations/eunavfor-med/index_en.htm 

 


